
W W W . F P L . I N F O   |   1 0 2 6   E A S T   K E A R S L E Y   S T.,   F L I N T,   M I   4 8 5 0 3   |   8 1 0 . 2 3 2 . 7 1 1 1 

Rev. 10/19/2016 
 

 
 

 
Holiday Schedule 2016-2017 

 
Independence Day - Closed Saturday, July 2 
 
Summer Break -  Closed Friday & Saturday, August 12 & 13 
 
Labor Day -  Closed Saturday September 3 
 
Thanksgiving -  Open Wednesday, November 23, 9:00 – 6:00,  

Closed Thursday, Friday & Saturday, November 24 - 26 
 
Christmas Eve & Christmas - Closed Friday & Saturday, December 23 & 24 
 
New Year’s Eve & Day -  Closed Thursday - Saturday, December 29 - 31 
 
Martin Luther King Day -  Library Open 9:00 - 6:00, Monday, January 16 
 
Good Friday & Easter Saturday - Library Closed Friday & Saturday, April 14 & 15 
 
Memorial Day -  Library Closed Saturday, May 27 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


